MDS 300QT E  1                     Revision 111000
Integrated Circuit Systems, Inc. • 525 Race Street • San Jose •CA•95126•(408) 295-9800tel• www.icst.com
ICS300/ICS301/ICS302
QTClock™ Quick Turn Clock Synthesizer
• Packaged as 8 pin SOIC
• Quick turn frequency programming allows
   samples in one to three days
• Replaces nearly any crystal or oscillator

ICS product for use in life support devices or critical medical instruments.
8 pin SOIC
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Package Temperature
ICS300M-xx ICS300M 8 pin SOIC 0 to 70 °C
ICS300MT-xx ICS300M 8 pin SOIC on tape and reel 0 to 70 °C
ICS301M-xx ICS301M 8 pin SOIC 0 to 70 °C
ICS301MT-xx ICS301M 8 pin SOIC on tape and reel 0 to 70 °C
ICS302M-xx ICS302M 8 pin SOIC 0 to 70 °C
ICS302MT-xx ICS302M 8 pin SOIC on tape and reel 0 to 70 °C
QTClock is a trademark of ICS
xx represents a 2 character alphanumeric programming code assigned by the factory, which indicates the
output frequencies on CLK and REF. All samples are shipped with an ICS300/301/302 order form
describing the characteristics of the device.
C
A
B